
 

 

 
2024 Cocurricular Arts Information 

 
 
Dear Parents and Guardians,        
 
Please find attached the fee schedule for each of the individual 2024 Cocurricular Arts 
Groups.  
 

• Please be aware of the Due Date for these payments. Payment portal will open late-
January, 2024.  

 
2024 Fees for Incoming Year 7 Students 

 
Ensemble Cost Due Date 

Percussion Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
Woodwind Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
String Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
Debating $250 Friday 24 February 2024 
College Dance Troupe $350 Friday 24 February 2024 
Year 7 Drama Club $320 Friday 24 February 2024 
Junior Musical Theatre $320 Friday 24 February 2024 
Junior Choir $250 Friday 10 March 2024 
Circus $350 Friday 10 March 2024 

 
 
The Cocurricular Arts Department offers a capped fee of $950 to any Year 7 student who 
participates in multiple groups or ensembles for the entire year. 
 

Capped Payment 1 $475 Due 24 February 2024 

Capped Payment 2 $475 Due 27 March 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
2024 Fees for Year 8 – 12 Students 

 
Ensemble Yearly Fee Due Date 

Debating $250 Friday 10 February 2024 
Percussion Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
String Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
Woodwind Ensemble $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
Dance Company $350 Friday 10 February 2024 
Senior Dance Ensemble $350 Friday 10 February 2024 
Junior Dance Ensemble $350 Friday 10 February 2024 
College Dance Troupe $320 Friday 10 February 2024 
Junior Bridgettes $320 Friday 24 February 2024 
Senior Bridgettes $350 Friday 24 February 2024 
Year 8-12 Drama Clubs $320 Friday 24 February 2024 
Senior Musical Theatre $320 Friday 24 February 2024 
Cantare $120 Friday 24 February 2024 
College Choir $250 Friday 10 March 2024 
Junior Choir $250 Friday 10 March 2024 
Circus $350 Friday 10 March 2024 

 
  
 
The Cocurricular Arts Department offers a capped fee of $950 to any Year 8-12 student who 
participates in multiple groups or ensembles. 
 

Capped Payment 1 $475 24 February 2024 

Capped Payment 2 $475 27 March 2024 

 
 

Weekly Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Attached below is the weekly rehearsal schedule for the Cocurricular Arts Ensembles and 
Groups.  
 
PLEASE NOTE: There may be changes made to the days and times of practice for the 
Debating Clubs. 

 
 
 



 

 

 
2024 Fees for Instrumental, Vocal and Speech Lessons for Year 7 – 12 students 

 
All fees must be paid before commencement of each Term. 

 
Term 1 Fees Due Friday 19th January 
Term 2 Fees Due Friday 29th March 
Term 3 Fees Due Friday 21st June 
Term 4 Fees Due Friday 13th September 

 
Lesson Type Cost Per Term 

Private (30 minutes) $304.00 
Group* (30 minutes; 2-3 students only) $176.00 

*Group lessons (numbers permitting) are only offered for Guitar, Theory, Beginner Strings 
and Beginner Brass students.  
 
Year 12 fees will be pro-rated for Term 4. 
 
For Year 7 – 12 students to enrol in a Private or Group Instrumental, Vocal or Speech lesson; 
OR to enrol in a Cocurricular Arts Ensemble or Group, please visit the College website and 
take the following steps: 
 
Click on this link to Sign-on.  
 
 
 
 
 
Kind Regards,  
 

 
Jane Massingham 
Director of Arts 

https://brigidine.qld.edu.au/learning-with-care/student-wellbeing/cocurricular/arts/arts-sign-on/


 

 

Day/Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
7:00am - 8:15am Junior Bridgettes 

(Auditioned Yr. 8 & 9) 
Rehearsal Space 

 

Senior Bridgettes 
(Auditioned Yr. 10-12) 

Rehearsal Space 
 

Dance Company 
(Auditioned Yr. 10-12) 

Rehearsal Space 
 

College Dance Troupe 
(Open To All Yr. Levels) 

Level 2 Dance Studio 
 

Woodwind Ensemble  
(Yr. 7-12) 

Rehearsal Space 
 

Year 7 Drama Club 
Level 2 Drama Room 

Year 7/8/9/10/11 
Debating 

(Time TBC) 
Brigid Centre 

 

Junior Dance Ensemble 
(Auditioned Yr. 8-9) 
Level 2 Dance Studio 

 

Senior Dance Ensemble 
(Auditioned Yr. 9-12) 

Rehearsal Space 
 

Year 7/8/9/10/11 
Debating (Time TBC) 

Brigid Centre 
  

  Year 12 Drama Club 
Rehearsal Space 

 

Year 9 Drama Club 
Level 2 Drama Room 

 

Percussion Ensemble 
(Yr. 7-12) 

Music Room BR334  
  String Ensemble 

(Yr. 7-12) 
Music Room BR335 

 

  

3:15pm - 4:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year 10/11 Drama Club 
Level 2 Drama Room 

 

College Choir 
(Yr. 9-12) 

Rehearsal Space 

 Senior Musical Theatre 
(Yr. 9-12) 

Level 2 Dance Room 
 

Circus Training 
(Yr. 5-12) 

Kildare Hall 
Flipside Circus 

Year 8 Drama Club 
Rehearsal Space 

 

Junior Choir 
(Yr. 7 & 8) 

Level 3 Music Room 

 Junior Musical Theatre  
(Yr. 7 & 8) 

Rehearsal Space 

 

Cantare 
(Auditioned Yr. 9-12) 
Music Room BR334 

 

    



 

 

 


